
16W

0.13A

360mA

1100LM

110W

68Lm/W

Amico 6 Inch LED Emergency Recessed Lights with 90 Min Battery Backup

 1100LM  16 110W

80+

100~277V

36V

＞0.9

2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K

120°

Yes

＞30000

5-Years

50000hours

Copper

Yes

Yes

60Hz

-4℉-104℉

Metal

6

5

 Emergency Lighting                                 ≥90min


